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D.no.

6001

6002

6003

6004

6005

KAARA

50 ITS
-

Present new looking and stylish printed designs

Top

Net with heavy embroidery

Georgette With Heavy Embroidery
Georgette With Heavy Embroidery
Georgette With Heavy Embroidery

Georgette With Heavy Embroidery

HEAVY EMBROIDERY IN AllaRinons

Bottom

Santoon With Work

Santoon With Work

Santoon With Work

Santoon With Work

Santoon With Work

Val-01

Dupatta

Net
with foil print

Net With Heavy
Embroidery

Net Heavy Embroidery

Net
With Foil Print

Net With Heavy
Embroidery

Rate

1250/-

1250/-

1250/-

1250/-

1250/-
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