



























Present new looking and stylish printed designs

D.no.	Тор	Bottom	Dupatta	Rate
6001	Net with heavy embroidery	Santoon With Work	Net with foil print	1250/-
6002	Georgette With Heavy Embroidery	Santoon With Work	Net With Heavy Embroidery	1250/-
6003	Georgette With Heavy Embroidery	Santoon With Work	Net Heavy Embroidery	1250/-
6004	Georgette With Heavy Embroidery	Santoon With Work	Net With Foil Print	1250/-
6005	Georgette With Heavy Embroidery	Santoon With Work	Net With Heavy Embroidery	1250/-

Average Rate:-1250/- + GST

HEAVY EMBROIDERY IN ALL DIFCES